TURBINE T1-540 (Page T1)

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine T1-540 Parts List



TURBINE T1-540

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description

I| N.Pieces I|

Item Number I| Notes |

T1 |[[Control Nut M14x1.5

T1 ||Bearing 6302-2RS

T1 | Turbine Flange model 540
Tl | Key 4x4x15

Turbine Shaft

T1 | Turbine Spacer model 540
T1 ||Bearing 6202-2RS

T1 || Sealing Spacer

T1 [O-Ring 2125

O©C O ~NOOOT A~ WNPF
—
-

10 T1 [|Mechanica Seal BT-PNT 15 BV
11 T1 [Ring A14 UNI 7433-75
12 Tl Impeller

13 T1 [|Washer

14 T1 [JNut/Nylock S.S. M8
15 T1 [O-Ring 3625

16 T1 [ Bolt TCElI M6x30
17 T1 |Bolt TCElI M6x65
18 T1 [ Plug /4"

19 T1 J|Nut M6

20 T1 || Turbine Body

21 Tl Nozzle K1 (12mm)
22 T1 Inlet Cone

23 T1 [|Bolt TEM8x20

24 T1 [JRubber Gasket

25 T1 [JINut M5SS.

26 Tl Pressure Guage 1/8"
27 T1 ||By-PassLever

28 Tl Flapper

29 T1 [|Bolt TE M5x15

30 T1 |By-PassValve Shaft
31 T1 JO-Ring 108

32 T1 || Set Screw M5x8

33 T1 jCommand Lever

34 T1 | Threaded Knob M6

PP RPRNRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRARPRRPRLRURUURRPRPRRPRPRREPRREPRREPRREPREREN

4010131
5400104
5400007
4010130
4010004
5400009
4011110
4010006
4010127
4010125
4010129
4010003
2000107
4010103
4010126
4010132
4010137
5800208
4010117
4011001
4010135
5400042
4010136
4010019
2000207
3000110
5400029
4010017
4010104
4010020
5800213
4010113
4010021
2000105

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Turbine T1-540 Parts List



